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Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Nov. 25 Riverton High School Beardstown H.S. Gym  6:00PM
Friday Nov. 28 OPEN (Turkey Shootout) Beardstown HS & JH Gym  6:00PM
Saturday Nov. 29 OPEN (Turkey Shootout) Beardstown HS & JH Gym  11:00AM
Wednesday Dec. 03 Pleasant Plains High

School
Beardstown H.S. Gym  6:00PM

Friday Dec. 05 @ North Greene Unit
District # 3 ((JV Boys))

North Greene Unit District
# 3

3:30PM 5:00PM

Friday Dec. 05 @ North Greene Unit
District # 3 ((Varsity
Boys))

North Greene Unit District
# 3

3:30PM 8:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 09 @ Porta High School Porta High School 4:30PM 6:00PM
Thursday Dec. 11 * Camp Point Central HS

((Varsity Only))
Beardstown H.S. Gym  7:30PM

Saturday Dec. 13 Brown County JH/HS
((Freshman Game))

Beardstown H.S. Gym  10:00AM

Tuesday Dec. 16 * @ Liberty JH/HS Liberty JH/HS 4:30PM 6:00PM
Thursday Dec. 18 Cuba HS- (North Fulton) Beardstown H.S. Gym  6:00PM
Friday Dec. 19 @ Brown County JH/HS Brown County JH/HS 5:00PM 6:00PM
Monday Dec. 22 @ Pawnee High School (IC

Shootout)
Illinois College  TBA

Friday Dec. 26 @ OPEN (Williamsville
Tourn.)

Williamsville H.S.  TBA

Saturday Dec. 27 @ OPEN (Williamsville
Tourn.)

Williamsville H.S.  TBA

Monday Dec. 29 @ OPEN (Williamsville
Tourn.)

Williamsville H.S.  TBA

Tuesday Dec. 30 @ OPEN (Williamsville
Tourn.)

Williamsville H.S.  TBA

Saturday Jan. 03 @ Monmouth-Roseville
High School (Carl
Sandburg Shootout)

Carl Sandburg College,
Galesburg, IL

 3:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 06 * @ West Hancock HS -
Warsaw

West Hancock HS -
Warsaw

4:15PM 6:00PM

Thursday Jan. 08 @ Camp Point Central HS
((JV ONLY))

Camp Point H.S. 4:30PM 6:00PM

Friday Jan. 09 Macomb Jr/Sr HS Beardstown H.S. Gym  6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 10 @ OPEN (JV Tourn. @

South Fulton)
Table Grove, IL  TBA

Tuesday Jan. 13 @ South Fulton Athletics Astoria 4:45PM 6:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 14 @ OPEN (JV Tourn. @

South Fulton)
Astoria  TBA

Friday Jan. 16 * Rushville-Industry High
School

Bob Hembrough Gym  6:00PM

Saturday Jan. 17 * @ Quincy Notre Dame Quincy Notre Dame High 3:15PM 5:30PM
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High School School
Tuesday Jan. 20 * Western Jr/Sr High

School
Beardstown H.S. Gym  6:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 21 Triopia Jr/Sr HS
((Freshmen Game Only))

Beardstown H.S. Gym  6:00PM

Monday Jan. 26 @ OPEN (Triopia
Tournament)

Triopia H.S.  TBA

Tuesday Jan. 27 @ OPEN (Triopia
Tournament)

Triopia H.S.  TBA

Wednesday Jan. 28 @ OPEN (Triopia
Tournament)

Triopia H.S.  TBA

Thursday Jan. 29 @ OPEN (Triopia
Tournament)

Triopia H.S.  TBA

Friday Jan. 30 @ OPEN (Triopia
Tournament)

Triopia H.S.  TBA

Saturday Jan. 31 @ OPEN (Triopia
Tournament)

Triopia H.S.  TBA

Monday Feb. 02 Triopia Jr/Sr HS
((Freshmen Game Only))

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 6:00PM

Wednesday Feb. 04 * @ Unity High School-
Mendon

Unity High School-
Mendon

4:30PM 6:00PM

Monday Feb. 09 @ Jacksonville High School Jacksonville Bowl 4:15 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday Feb. 10 @ Pikeland Schools Pikeland Schools 4:30PM 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 13 Havana Jr & Sr High

School
Beardstown H.S. Gym  6:00PM

Monday Feb. 16 * @ Payson-Seymour High
School

Payson-Seymour High
School

4:15PM 6:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 17 @ Lewistown High School Lewistown High School 4:30PM 6:00PM
Monday Feb. 23 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Wednesday Feb. 25 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Friday Feb. 27 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
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